»+» Japanese Whisky Flights «+«

CASKS OF JAPAN

Hatozaki 12yo Umeshu Cask
Matsui Sakura Cask

Ichiro's Malt Mizunara Cask
CLASSIC CASKS

Kurayoshi Pure Malt, Sherry Cask
Mars Tsunuki 2022 Edition, ex-Bourbon Cask
Chichibu, Red Wine Cask
ISLANDS OF JAPAN

Nikka Yoichi, Hokkaido
Yamazaki 12, Honshu

Kanosuke, Kyushu

VINTAGE FLIGHT

Nikka Taketsuru 17yo

Kurayoshi Pure Malt 18yo
Yamazaki 18yo

*Each whisky is served in 25ml measures

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added ro your bill
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«+» Japanese Whisky «+«

Japanese whisky began a century ago with the dreams of Masataka Taketsuru and Shinjiro

Torii to craft a uniquely Japanese spirit. The journey started at Kotobukiya Distillery

(now Yamazaki), laying the foundation for a rich tradition. Today, Japan boasts over 100

distilleries, producing fine whiskies aged in casks such as sherry, ex-bourbon, Mizunara, and

even cherry wood. Renowned for precision, craftsmanship, and balance, Japanese whisky

reflects the nation’s dedication to perfection.

SOml
Chichibu Red Wine Cask 50
Chichibu TWE Bourbon Cask 58
5418
Chita 16
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve 25
Hakushu 12 52
Hakushu 25 595
Hatozaki Pure Malt 17
Hatozaki 12 Umeshu Cask 25
Hibiki Harmony 27
Hibiki 21 150
Hibiki 21 Mizunara 100® 175
Anniversary
Hibiki 30 725
Ichiro's Malt and Grain 24
Ichiro’s Malt Wine Wood 35
Ichiro’s Malt Mizunara Wood 35
Kanosuke Signle Malt 25
Kurayoshi Pure Malt 23
Kurayoshi Pure Malt 12 35
Kurayoshi Pure Malt 18 65

Kurayoshi Pure Malt 8

Kurayoshi Pure Malt Sherry Cask
Mars Tsunuki Aging 2022 Edition
Matsui Mizunara Cask

Matsui Sakura Cask

Nikka from the Barrel

Nikka Yoichi

Nikka Miyagikyo

Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka Tailored

Nikka Taketsuru 17

Nikka Taketsuru 21

Toki

Tottori

Tottori Bourbon Cask

Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve
Yamazaki 12

Yamazaki 18

Yamazaki 25

Yamazakura Fine Blended

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill

S50ml
32
27
40
38
38
15
25
25
14
38
95

295
12
13
15
24
45

145

695

22



»»» Asian Whisky =«

TAIWAN

Kavalan Concertmaster Port Cask
Kavalan Solist Fino Sherry Cask

Kavalan Solist Manzanilla Cask
»+x Irish Whiskey *x ok

RedBreast 12
Teeling Small Batch

Jameson

17
75
92

14
13
16

* ko USA Whlsky * o x

BOURBON

JD Single Barrel Select

Maker’s Mark

Maker’s Mark 46

Michter’s 10 Bourbon
Michter’s Straight Bourbon
Michter’s Unblended American
Wild Turkey

Woodford Reserve

RYE

Bulleit Rye

Michter’s 10 Rye
Michter’s Straight Rye
Never Say Die Rye

Rittenhouse

Wild Turkey Rye

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added ro your bill
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«»+ Scotch Whlsky * %%

BLENDED

Ardray

Chivas Mizunara
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Gold

SINGLE MALT

Ardbeg 10

Auchentoshan Three World
Balvenie 12 Double Wood
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 16 French Oak
Balvenie 21 Port Wood
Bowmore 12

Bowmore 15

Bruichladdich Bere Barley 2012
Bunnahabhain 12

CaolIla 12

Cragganmore 12
Dalwhinnie 15

Glenfarclas 25

Glenfiddich 15
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14
43
18
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17
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55
14
22
16
16
16
13
15
38
20

Glenfiddich 21 Gran Reserva
Glenliver 18

Glenmorangie 18

Highland Park 12

Highland Park 18
Lagavulin 16

Laphroiag 10

Macallan 12 Sherry Cask
Macallan 12 Double Cask
Macallan 15 Double Cask
Macallan 18 Double Cask
Macallan 25 Sherry Cask
Macallan Rare Cask

Oban 14

Port Askaig 10

Scallywag

Singleton 12

Singleton 18

Springbank 15

Talisker 18

Octomore 10.3 Edition 6yrs
Octomore 10.4 Edition 3yrs
Octomore 12.2 Edition Syrs

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill
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»»x Gin & Genever xxx

AUSTRALIA

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

ENGLAND

Cambridge Distillery Japanese
Jensen's Old Tom

Sipsmith

Sipsmith Sloe

Plymouth

Tanqueray 10

Whitley Neill Connoisseur's Cut

GERMANY

Monkey 47

16

20
14
14
14
14
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20

JAPAN

135 East

Etsu

Etsu Pacific Ocean Water
Ki No Bi

Kokoro

Nikka Coffey Gin

Roku

SCOTLAND

Botanist

Hendrick's

Hendrick's Flora Adora
SPAIN

Gin Mare

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added ro your bill
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»+xx Vodka #»x

FRANCE

Grey Goose

Sauvelle

JAPAN

Haku

Nikka Coffey Vodka
POLAND

Belvedere

RUSSIA

Beluga Noble

16
14

14
16

15

16

*++ Agave Spirits *»»

MEZCAL

Del Maguey Vida
Ojo De Dios

Ojo De Dios Odd Caf¢

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Celosa Rose

Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Reposado
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado

Ocho Blanco

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill
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«»» Rum / Rhum #xx

BARBADOS

Doorly’s 12 15
Plantation 3 Stars 14
BERMUDA

Goslings Black Seal 14
BRAZIL

Yaguara Cachaca Branca 14
CUBA

Bacardi 8 18
Bacardi Blanca 12

+»» French Distillates x»»

COGNAC

Courvoisier VSOP 15
Hennessy XO 42
Louis XIII 320
Martell XO 48

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

Brugal 1888 15
Matusalem 15 12
Matusalem 23 14
GUATEMALA

Zacapa No. 23 20
Zacapa XO 40
JAPAN

Kiyomi 18
VENEZUELA

Diplomatico Mantuano 16
Diplomatico Planas 14
Diplomatico Reserva 14

x++ Shochu & Awamori =«

JAPONICA RICE

Aubrey Shochu 16

SWEET POTATO

AKA Satsuma Shuzo 13
Daiyame Hamada Shuzo 12
Kuroisa Nishiki 10

TOASTED BARLEY

Aokage Yanagita Shuzo 14

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added ro your bill



»+x Aperitives & Digestives =+» »+» Non-Alcoholic «++

Amaro Montenegro 12 Amarico
Amaro Lucano 12 Bellino
Aperol 10 Clean&Co Rhubarb Gin
Baileys 10 Everleaf Mountain
Campari 12 Lucky Saint
Chartreuse Green 12 Saicho Sparkling Darjeeling
Chartreuse VEP 26 Saicho Sparkling Hojicha
DOM Benedictine 12 Saicho Sparkling Jasmine
Disaronno 12

»++ Beer & Cider =
Fernet Branca 12
Frangelico 10 Noam Bavarian Lager Bottle
Grand Marnier 12
Grande Absente 16
Pernod 12

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill



«»+ Tea Selection x»»

JAPAN

Sencha Reiwa | Shizuoka 8

A supreme grade of Shincha Sencha picked in
spring 2021. Refreshingly complex and sappy
with deep, savoury umami and intense vegetal
sweetness in a concentrated, smooth infusion.

Hojicha | Kagoshima 8

A highly aromatic green tea with notes of toasted
sesame and an umami richness. Hints of caramel
sweetness, savoury notes and plenty of warming,
roasted depth. A real comfort drink for any time

of day.
Genmaicha | Shizuoka 8
A beantiful balance of spring picked and

steamed bancha green tea, combined with high
quality, roasted and puffed mochigome rice, for

a delectable toasted, warming flavour.
Matcha | Kagoshima 12

Pleasant richness, it expresses the vivid taste of
the single Okumidori cultivar, with exceptional
character, floral notes and deep, vegetal umami.

TAIWAN

Oolong Jin Xuan | Ali Shan 8

Uniquely creamy with floval notes and spring
woodland freshness. An outstanding expression
of high mountain oolong tea, grown in the lofty
heights of one of Taiwan’s most breathtaking
national parks.

THAILAND

Lemongrass & Ginger 8

Comprising two simple, natural ingredients —
intensely fresh lemongrass and satisfyingly warm
ginger — this herbal infusion is bright, zesty and
invigorating.

SRI LANKA

Earl Grey | Ruhuna 8
An invigorating black tea lifted by fresh and

exuberant citrus. For supreme texture and
flavour, a touch of natural bergamot extract
tempers the tea’s inberent richness.

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added ro your bill



